
 

Candidates    Ballot Paper Order Contact Officer Name Phone Contact Email Address 

    

EAST WARD (3 vacancies, 8 candidates) Macedon Ranges Shire Council 2012  

Ms ALFORD-KERR, Deb Deb Alford-Kerr 0413 575 964 debbiedaks@gmail.com 

Mr MORABITO, Joe Joe Morabito 0400 025 455  

Mr BLEECK, Henry Henry Bleeck  henry.bleeck@bigpond.com 

Mr McLAUGHLIN, Henry Henry McLaughlin 0411 444 363 henry@incred.com.au 

Mr HACKETT, Graham Graham Hackett 0408 287 788 willunga@bigpond.net.au 

Mr NEIL, Geoff Geoff Neil 0407 506 369  

Ms DONOVAN, Joan Joan Donovan 0410 364 540 jleonidonovan5@gmail.com 

Mr ELLIS, Ian Ian Ellis 0413 542 068 ianellis56@hotmail.com 

 

SOUTH WARD (3 vacancies, 15 candidates) Macedon Ranges Shire Council 2012   

Mr NITZ, Helmut Helmut Nitz 0433 938 946  

Mrs MINCHEW, Michelle Michelle Minchew 0413 318 339 michelleminchew29@bigpond.com 

Mr WHITEFIELD, Brian Brian Whitefield 0418 547 855  

Ms JOSEPH, Alison Margaret Alison Joseph 0414 151 140 ajoseph@siplas.com.au 

Mrs PIPER, Sally Sally Piper 0406 398 152 spi44635@bigpond.net.au 

Mr MOWATT, Russell Stewart Charlie Skidmore 0419 317 293  

Mrs RUSSO, Diana Diana Russo 0407 034 273 john.russo6@bigpond.com 

Mr GUTHRIE, Rob Rob Guthrie 0419 334 769 robguthrie@hotmail.com 

Mrs SCOBLE, Jody Jody Scoble 0411 218 766 jodyscoble@me.com 

Mrs DUNN, Deb Deb Dunn 0400 096 174 vote1debdunn@hotmail.com 

Mr LETCHFORD, John John Letchford 0458 047 112 johnletchford1@bigpond.com 

Mr TAYLOR, Nick Nick Taylor  ntaylor1972@hotmail.com 

Mr MATTHEWS, Glenn Glenn Matthews 0417 361 443  

Ms MOORE, Anne Louise Anne Louise Moore 0400 608 258 1anne1moore@gmail.com 

Dr FRANKLIN, Dennis Dennis Franklin 0499 771 108 VoteFranklinMRSC@gmail.com 

    

WEST WARD (3 vacancies, 6 candidates) Macedon Ranges Shire Council 2012 

Mr JUKES, Roger Roger Jukes 0400 647 445 crrogerjukes@bigpond.com 

Mr HARVEY, Noel Noel Harvey 0418 506 283 harvey@netcon.net.au 

Mr CONNOR, John John Connor (03) 5427 2902 joncon1@bigpond.com 

Ms HOPE-WILLIAMS, Jahne Anne Jahne Hope-Williams 0402 088 170 yogafirst@netcon.net.au 

Dr ANDERSON, Jennifer Jennifer Anderson 0417 112 582 jennifer4westward@gmail.com 

Ms BENSON, Henryka Ann Henryka Ann Benson (03) 5422 2100 gykie1974@gmail.com 

Total candidates for Macedon Ranges Shire Council 2012: 29 


